
d:crn?rra{ :runr : : utnr:truntrrfiufi rgf, fiauufil
Report Type : Historical $tatement

urruratflrgf, / Account No. 0022849553 dorirgf, / Account Nl.me TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
rirrlnrruixiufi / Date zgnzfia23 fi.r zgtlznax mnariu I Currency. tns

uoon{ruflaunm I Balance Foruvard

lnawrruud m
!^

Eu'ler1 T lil uxrrfilrd il"rfio (ruurru)
Siam eommercial Bank PCL,
I nuu{gorfilrn um.:oe1{nt rrnoq{n'l nyrx. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

2811212023 23:05 Xi ENET N/A

2811212023 23:14 X1 ENET N/A

28!12t2423 23..21 X1 ENET NiA

2811212023 23:26 X1 ENET N/A

2811212Q23 23:30 X1 ENET N/A

28112/2023 23:50 X 1 ENET N/A

2911212023 00:34 X l ENET N/A

29f"l2l?*?3 ffi:47 Xt ENET N/A

.d:# EerdrdJ.$ !.*ilsl;' JL il

29112/2023 05:38 X1 El"lET I\ilA

2911212A23 06:45 Xl ENET NIA

29112i2423 06:51 Xl ENET N/A

29t1p.tfi23ffi:57. -Xtr-. EUET- - N/A
:' "'t_" ,.*.'rl' ,

29112;2023 08:A7 X1 EFTET N/A

?9llEJ2&13 S8:SE X1 =!'+ET NrA

29J12/1023 ffi:1G X1 ENET ll"iJA

29!1212023 A9:17 X.l rh,ET r.liA

2911212023 09:43 X1 ENET N/A

2911212023 11:45 X1 ENET N/A

2911212023 12:57 X1 ENET NiA

2911212A23 13:A9 Xl ENET N/A

2911212423 13:25 Xl ENET N/A

2911212023 13:48 X1 ENET NIA

2911212023 1409 X1 ENET NiA

2911212A23 M:37 Xl ENET NIA

291121202315:AQ X1 ENET

?911212023 15:11 X1 ENET

29t12t202316.20 X1 ENET

29t1212023 16:53 Xl ENET
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utn"r:rirnqriaqafiry6 ufl srlrl.r'lusixl / lnforrnation Reporting
uimr i Product Name : SCB Business Net

Description

-EI.HJET iH/A

Credit

900.00
.1 

,000.00

850.00

900.00

850.00

955.00

900.00

800.00

1,100.00

1,054.00

1,050.00

815.00

800.00

958 00

42.00

865.00

865.00

815.00

815.00

2,100.00

900.00

1 ,100.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

900.00

742.40

850.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

900,00

1,050-00

'1 ,050.00

1,050.00

Balance_

nfin:'tmu (KBANK) 1X212935

nfi n:lrru (KtsAN K) /X534606

n:r1ira (KTB) iX049501

nftn:lnu (KBANK) 1X449164

ninrlnu (KBANK) lX31O7 43

nfi n':'lyru (KBAN K) /X895944

1i!10!t0ln SUE X2266 tt'lU Idfll/1fr tl,ifiltn']

nin'rlnu {KBAN Ki[3t9485

irlrrrarn SCB x4299 rrru riinrnr y,rrurr*il

nn:r1uiitrlfi c iTTBi 1X336059

n:-i't nir {KTB} rX?32434

nlirnn (BBL) lX313249

nft nrlnu (t(BANK) /X246669

nftnrlvu (KBANK) 1X438922

nfin;'lllir (KBANK) /X1 26303

nftnrlnu (KBANl() /X126303

nin--lxu (KBAN K) /X799359

nft n:'1iru (KBANK) /X799359

n:rLnn (BBL) 1X014262

nfi nr'tmii (KBANK) /X859933

n':.rrnur (BBL) 1X89893 1

n:l'ima (KTB) lX7 32434

nfinr'lyu (KBANK) lX77OA21

nt'i'tvru ( KTB) /X646664

nfinrlyrr (KBANK) 1X823790

nfinr'lnu ([<BANK) 1X934711

n:-linu (KTB) /X597649

nlrerioqaur (BAY) /X1 3 1 655

fl ur:'lfl uourr,Ir (TTB) 1X32592 1

nlilvra (KTB) /X076189

Yulo'r.lern SCB x71 11 rlru r^liqqi lns]rl

Srlourrn SCB x4031 uTu ulr*riimri rrgrnr

nfi n:'lyru (KBAN K) 1X938300

ntlru (KTB) 1X742665

ENET

NiA

N/A

NIA

N/A291122023 17:'10

29112{2023 17:39

29112f?O23 17:42

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

X1

X1

29t12t202317:47 Xl ENET N/A

29112/2023 18:39 X1 ENET N/A 850.00 nf,n'rlvru (KtsANK) /X12903'1

This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact at0-2777-7177



inawrm:Er EI
ournr"r'lusxrrfiryd drfio (maruu)
Siam Gommercial Bank FeL,
I nuutset"lfilun urn.:rqf,n: moroq{nr nnlr. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

2911212Q23 18:43 Xl ENET N/A

2911212023 19:A8 X1 ENET N/A

2911212023 19:15 Xl ENET NiA

2911212023 19:24 X1 ENET N/A

29t12t202319..34 X] ENET N/A

2911212A23 19:47 X1 CDM N/A

Debit

Pages 2 of 3

uTnr:rTtnodoNafUS ua;fiu*rusirrl / lnforrnation ReBorting:uin'lr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

iltrrnrra{:runr: : utnttnunt, rfiufiryf,riar.rufir
Report Type : Historical Statement

14lJ"tuta1flru6 / AccCIunt No. 0022849553 dariryf, / Account Narne TRUM e Co.,LTD.
ria4n::r+i'r.liufi / Date ?gt1zt2o23 fr.r zgnzizaz3 mnalSu I Currency. THn

_
uafifl.rrHfiaunrur / Balance Fonlrard

29112i2023 19:50 X1

2911212023 19:59 X1

e&.i1ta,rcz3?&.s5 x1

ENET

ENET

Atl-**

?slt3rffiEtsffi:Il7 Hfi E&fii

?sit?/3$23 E*-.23 X1 EhtET

2911212423 20:24 X1 ENET

2911212023 2Q:25 X1 ENET

29i12*?023 3*:31 Xi ENET

2311?13023 2S:3a - tI- ENET

2911?/?023 ?&:35 Xt ENET

291'I212Gf326:&9 C"l! TELL

29t12t?023 ?4:4A X1 ENET

25t12t2123 20'.43 X1 ENET

2911212A23 20:43 Xi ENET

?9t1212023 2A:45 X1 ENET

2911212423 2A:49 Xl

29!122423 2A:53 Xl

2911212023 2A:59 Xl

2911212023 21:A0 X1

2911212A23 21:Q3 X1

2911212A23 21:09 Xl

2911212A23 21:11 X1

29!12t2023 21..17 X]

2911212A23 21:33 X1

2911212423 21:33 X1

29112/2023 21:35 X l

?9!12t2423 21..37 Xl

29112i2A23 21:39 Xl

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

credit -Dr**,
850.00

900.00

900.00

910.00

1,050.00

905.00

800.00

905.00

1,O@-m

965_08

800.0s

905.00

1,000.00

1 ,1 05.00

8s0.00

852.00

915.00

850.00

1,050.00

950.00

1,050.00

245.00

850.00

1,000.00

850.00

955.00

850.00

900.00

1,050.00

850.00

345.00

850.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

Description

nfinrlun (KBANK) |X777OO2

nftn:'ivru (KBANK) tXO6g242

Sulouarn SCB x9206 uru r:n: uo..rfiu

nxrnw (BBL) 1X207354

nfin:lyrtr TKBANK) 1X631278

3 IN 1 PTTOR YEAK BAN DIREK
woNG/x537826
nfi n:lyru (KBANK) 1X978634

5r: 1 o i.ia -r n S C-B-- L86 15 u"r rJ rfi na I r I,r d'mr : :
S4 VAEK SIWARA ERAF{CH SA!{E
Elnf{ffii.xs3s4]&
nfi irtl*"riir {KEAFi K} flg7"E?*

nfin:Inu TKBANK) /X359485

nlra1auru1 (B AY\ lX7 7 851 2

nfinr-tru (KBANK) /X794638

nf,n:lnu (KBANK) lXA48672

nfirmw (BBL) /Xl73591

nin':'1'rr ( KBAN K) tX2467 gg

Counter Service a17-11 (17M2,

nfi n:'hB (KBAN K) /X5391 51

murrlyisru{ro (TTB) /X336059

nft n:'1nu (KBAN K) /X490370

oauftu (GSB) /X026348

nlrrmw (BBL) 1X120422

nfi n :'iiru (KBAN K) 1X83557 7

nftn:'tnr (KBANK) 1X076463

nft n:lnu (KBAN K) iX592906

nfinr}is (KBANK) /X64161 0

nfi nr'1nu (KBAN K) lX31 0743

nfi n'r'lru (KBAN K) 1X353331

iuloirorn SCB x1954 ur.rarr otooui fi

nfi nrliru (KBAN K) /X988357

nfin:Jiru (KBANK) 1X6121 31

ffuTouarn SCB x4744 rnu munw rofi4;i

Sutouorn SCB x5038 urs t5ilfru ns.rrrdu

nfr n:'hu (KBANK) /X71 0930

N/A

N/A

hdfA

ildt/1&

fflA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

I'llA

NIA

N/A

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

NiA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

tonar:tillildrtfi116o-lfaut{ludjririrutotrororrror:fr{e}&r"l}ir.iru:yuuoollrfrrfoi 6irH5u:ruRe[6uen4r.]rf]Jn:nnfqetaf O-2771-7717
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more infsrmation please contact at0-2717-7777



lnawrr[uri m
aurfi r :1fi uxrfisri drfiEr (uaruu)
Siam Commercial Bank PeL,
I nuutsfirfirun umraq{n: rtmoq{nr nmr+. 10900
g Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

dtctnfiflo{flunrr:
Report Type

0022849553
29t1212023 fi-r

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

29!1212Q23 21:40 Xl ENET N/A

2911212023 21:49 X1 ENET NIA

2911212023 21'.58 X1 ENET N/A

2911212023 21:58 X1 ENET NiA

2911212023 22:01 Xl ENET N/A

29/12t2023 22:15 X1 ENET N/A

29t1212423 22:17 X1 ENET NiA

2911212023 22:2A Xl ENET N/A

29112t2023 22:26 X1 ENET N/A

29t1212023 22:27 Xl ENET N/A

2911212023 22:29 X1 ENET N1A,

29t1212023 22:36 X1 ENET N/A

29t12t2023 22.41 Xl ENET N/A

2911212023 22:46 X1 ENET N/A

29t12t2023 22:51 X1 ENET N/A

Tolal Debits

Total Credits
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utnr : rirn oriail 0 fi rUf, u a J tltnln$i1.t1 I l nformation Reportin gxutn'lr / Product Name : SGB Business Net

uemr rlun'l t6ufi rgf, tiauuffl
: HistoricalStatement

dorirgf, / Account
29t12t2423

Name TRUM O CO.,LTD.
flnnrtu / Currency. THB

uoofNr / Balance Fonrvard
D-r^,^-- Description

Sulouorn SCB xM37 ur.larr nigrla 4nfi

Yulo,rorn SCB x4134 ur{nr1 inrl:oqfru

nfin:'tyru (KBANK) /X1 77935

nin-:lyru (KBANK) /X1 08539

nlrrnn (BBL) /X373249

nloioqorr (BAY) /X696958

n1*mw (BBL) /X1 1 2305

n1-roioqrur (BAY) /X4071 60

Sulorrorn SCB x2382 uru rdu:riu liuy:ru

nfinr'lmr (KBANK) |XOA?164

iulouorn SCB x4229 uru a:w{d uql.ir

n:-lwrw (BBL) 1Xl43696

iulouarn SCB x9778 irfiiousrS iniist

n1.r1iru (KTB) /X550545

nftn:'lyru (KBANK) 1X747853

Credit

675.00

900,00

850.00

900.00

1,050.00

900.00

955.00

M5.00

915.00

800.00

'1 ,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,100.00

76,889.00

fftonorrii lttsirrflurio'-rfrarruttludfidttrtto*nuror:dr6orirudairuryruoarfirrsrai druSutruayrauoIriiHrfi,Jninlr6oqiofi 0-2777-7777
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact at 0-2777-7777


